. spe|s|oerg

Uzaviraci viko

K4 VD

K4 VD

Uzaviraci viko

Cislo vyrobku: 98010401
Rozméry: 202 x 307 x 16,3 mm

Kryt, bily, samozhdsivy, pro vestavné krabice




Technicka data

rozmeéry
Sifka:
délka:
vyska:

Hmotnost:

mechanické vlastnosti

Typ pfislusenstvi:

Sales Information

EAN:
Trida ETIM:

Cislo celni sazby:

spe|slaerg

202 mm
307 mm
16.3 mm

0.148 kg
jiné

4013902200139
EC002328

39269097
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